RE:	
(Pay 10/07)	9-2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
rab settings C C C	A A A
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1024	original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The Bear Stearns Companies Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Other Change of Address Execution Date: March 1, 2002	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: The Bear Stearns Companies Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 383 Madison Avenue City: New York State: NY Zip: 10179 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State DELAWARE Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domostic representalive designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignage it)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mary B. Scott, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 919 Third Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
City: NY State: NY Zip: 10022 DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. Mary B. Scott, Esq. Name of Person Signing	

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to;
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

Continuation of Item 4

Registration Nos.									
2,064,704	2,491,490	1,838,829	1,868,600	2,034,112	2,134,786				
1,999,489	1 ,9 99 ,7 77	1,997,587	2,137,773	2,130,408	2,119,742				
2,132,736	2,349,457	2,259,195	2,392,617	2,392,618	2,358,809				
2,363,383	2,292,494	2,384,309	2,484,195	2, 334,006	2,312,057				
2,511,476	2,316,829	2,372,607	2,395,574	2,552,218	2,518,114				
2,523,163	2,331,703								

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0419

		1 7 0	-2002			
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-1 Tab settings	RI 0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)				IENT OF COMME and Trademark C	
	onorable Commissioner of Pater.	1022	73447	V	V V	
			lease record the attached of			
	oveying party(ies): 10 - Stearns Companies In		2. Name and address of Name: The Bear Internal Address:	Stearns Co	mpanies In	
Individu:	al(s) 📮 Asso	ociation	Street Address: 383			
🖳 General	Partnership 📮 Limi	ted Partnership				
🖴 Corporat	tion-State		City: New York	State: NY	Zip: 10179	9
Qther			Individual(s) citiza	nship		
		_ [Association			
Additional name	(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? 🖵 Yes 🛱 No		nip		
3. Nature of cor	nveyance:		_	ip		
🖵 Aşsignn	ment 📮 N	/lerger	Corporation-State			
☐ Security	y Agreement 📮 C	hange of Name	Other			
, -	Change of Address		If assigned is not domiciled	in the United States, :	domestic	
]	e:		representative designation (Designations must be a se	parate document from	assignreent)	l
EXCEUTION DATE	···		Additional name(s) & addre	ss(es) ellached? 🔄	Yea 🛂 No	
4. Application n	umber(s) or registration numb	per(s):		2	,638,788 ,548,986	-
A. Trademark	k Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Regist	iration No.(s) 1	,712,161 ,845,559	
	Add	itional number(s) atta	ached 🔁 Yes 📮 N	lo		
concerning doc	ddress of party to whom corre- ument should be mailed:	spondence	Total number of applications involved		36	
Name: Mary	B. Scott, Esq.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Internal Address	s: Kramer Levin		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	11)	915.00	HEFICE
Naftalis &	Prankel LLP		Enclosed		ANI.	m
			Authorized to b	e charged to depo	osit addount	(, ,)
Street Address:	919 Third Avenue	444	8. Deposit account num	ber:	AN 7: 41	ic records
					X (0	죓
City: NY	State: NY	Zip: 10022	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying I	y deposit account	
		DO NOT USE	HIS SPACE			
	id signature. f my knowledge and belief, the riginal document.	a foregoing informa	ition is true and correct a	nd any attached (copy is a true	
	Scott, Esq.					_
Name of	Person Signing		nature	2	Date	
11 (05 (200) 075014	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		sheel, attachments, and document quired cover sheet informatic			
1	0 C030/00 Commis		demarks, Box Assignments			
01 FC: \$521 02 FC: \$522	40.00 dp 875.00 dp					
1	1					

RECORDED: 06/18/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0420